87
Brushless servo motors SMB / SMH
192-061013N2
A74066/A87859
* SMB: for Drives TPD-M, SLVD-N, TWIN-N, SPD-N, Hi-Drive
SMH: for Drive Compax3
Low Inertia Servo Motors - SMB / SMH

Serie SMB
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Order example A 2
Standard Motor with Encoder MB Series
Standard Motor with Resolver MB Series
2
No Brake Option (empty field)
A Motor with Holding Brake
(brakes when the supply voltage is 0)
42 Torque 0,35 Nm
Torque range 0,55…1.4 Nm
Torque 3 Nm
Torque range 6 Nm
Torque range 10 Nm
Torque range 15…17 Nm
Torque range 36…60 Nm (Provisional data)
4
min-1 (x100)
Torque [Nm]
B5 Flange
Only for Frame 82 and 115
Only for Frame 60, 82, 100 and 115
Only for Frame 115
Special Flange
9x25 mm for size 42 - 9x20 mm for size 60
11x23 mm for size 60
14x30 mm for size 82
19x40 mm for size 82/100/115/142
24 24x50 mm for size 100/115/142
28x60 mm for size 115/142
Special shaft under request
Shaft with Key (empty field)
S Shaft without key
Cable exit and Molex Flying connectors -
200 mm above
Rotatable Interconnectron receptacles
90° Interconnectron receptacles  - forward
facing
90° Interconnectron receptacles  - rear facing
Special Customer Layout
With Female / flying connectors (empty field)
W Without Female / flying connectors
IP64
IP65
Prearrangement for external encoder mounting
Where xx is the model of feedback
Encoder 1024 ppr + Hall - TAMAGAWA OIH48
A2 Encoder 2048 ppr + Hall - TAMAGAWA OIH48
Encoder 4096 ppr + Hall - TAMAGAWA OIH48
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Single-Turn -
STEGMANN SRS50/52
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn -
STEGMANN SRS50/52
Encoder 2048 ppr + Hall - TAMAGAWA OIH35
SinCos EnDat Encoder Multi-Turn -
HEIDENHAIN EQI1331
SinCos EnDat Encoder Single-Turn -
HEIDENHAIN EQI1113
Encoder 5000 ppr + Hall - TAMAGAWA OIH48
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Single-Turn -
STEGMANN SKS36
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn -
STEGMANN SKM36
Encoder 5000ppr + Hall - TAMAGAWA OIH35
SinCos EnDat Encoder Multi-Turn -
HEIDENHAIN EQN1325
SinCos EnDat Encoder Multi-Turn -
HEIDENHAIN EQN1125
SinCos EnDat Encoder Multi-Turn -
HEIDENHAIN EQI1130
G4 SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn -
STEGMANN SEL37
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn -

Serie SMH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Order example A 2
Standard Motor with Resolver MH Series
2
No Brake Option (empty field)
A Motor with Holding Brake
(brakes when the supply voltage is 0)
42 Torque 0,35 Nm
Torque range 0,55…1.4 Nm
Torque 3 Nm
Torque range 6 Nm
Torque range 10 Nm
Torque range 15…17 Nm
4
min-1 (x100)
Torque [Nm]
B5 Flange
Only for Frame 82 and 115
Only for Frame 60, 82, 100 and 115
Only for Frame 115
Special Flange
9x25 mm for size 42 - 9x20 mm for size 60
11x23 mm for size 60
14x30 mm for size 82
19x40 mm for size 82/100/115/142
24 24x50 mm for size 100/115/142
28x60 mm for size 115/142
Shaft with Key (empty field)
S Shaft without key
Cable exit and Molex Flying connectors -
200 mm above
Rotatable Interconnectron receptacles
90° Interconnectron receptacles  - forward
facing
90° Interconnectron receptacles  - rear facing
IP64
IP65
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Single-Turn -
STEGMANN SRS50/52
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn -
STEGMANN SRS50/52
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Single-Turn -
STEGMANN SKS36
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn -
STEGMANN SKM36
G4 SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn -
STEGMANN SEL37
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn -
STEGMANN SEL52
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Single-Turn -
STEGMANN SRS50S
S2 SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn -
STEGMANN SRS50S
SinCos Hiperface Encoder Single-Turn -
STEGMANN SKS36S
S4 SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn -
STEGMANN SKM36S
Standard Inertia (empty field)
Medium Inertia
2 220-230 V
4 380-400 V
99
Order Code
Motor Power Cable for SMB Motors
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example A
Power cable drive - motor
2
without brake wire
A Brake wire
1,5 mm2
2,5 mm2
4 mm2, 6 mm2, 10 mm2,
25 mm2 (not for "PF" type)
4
Length in metre
Standard cable
High flex cable
Military Connector (Mil) [All Layout
except 08 and 5]
Military Connector (Mil) [All Layout 8]
Interconnectron Connector (all layout)
Terminal Connection Box (all layout
except 3M/3MB/3MC/3MA)
S Terminal Connection Box layout
3M/3M/3MC/3MA
SY Terminal Connection for MBX motors
(Cable no ATEX)
Terminal connection box layout 6i only
for MB205 motor
Fast Connector (layout SMB42 0V)
A Amphenol Connector
(layout SM_40 0P, 1A, 1C, 2DA, …)
Trilogy Connector
Terminal connection box layout 6i only
for MB205 motor
Patch Cord Military Connector (Mil)
[All Layout except 08]
Trilogy Motor
Motors NX2-3-4-6 type
NX----AKR70--
Feedback Cable for SMB Motors
1 2 3 4 5
Order example 4
Resolver
Incremental encoder
Absolute Encoder EnDat+SinCos
Absolute Encoder Hiperface+SinCos
SinCos Encoder
SinCos Encoder + Hall sensor
2
Length in metre
Moving Application
4
Military Connector (Mil) [All Layout
except 08]
Military Connector (Mil) [All Layout 8]
Interconnectron Connector (all layout)
Terminal Connection Box layout
3M/3M/3MC/3MA and motor MBX
Fast Connector (layout SMB40 0V)
A Amphenol Connecotr (layout SMB40
0P, 1A, 1C, 2DA, …)
Trilogy Connector
Motors NX2-3-4-6-8 type
NX----AKR7---
E Free signal cable for EX motors
Patch Cord Military Connector (Mil) [All
Layout except 08] 08]
LVD Drive
HPD Drive
SLVD e SLVD-N Drive
SLVD-N Drive
TPD-M
TWIN_N e SPD_N Drive or wire
without connector drive side
Hi-Drive
Servodrives 631
Servodrives 638
Servodrives 637F
Brushless servo motors SMB / SMH
Order Code for Cables for SMB Motors
100
Order Code
Motor Power Cable for SMH Motors
1 2
Order example:
Motor cable (2)
2
1,5 mm2; up to 13,8 A
1,5 mm2; up to 13,8 A
Moving application
2,5 mm2; up to 18,9 A
2,5 mm2; up to 18,9 A
Moving application
1,5 mm2; up to 13,8 A
1,5 mm2; up to 13,8 A
Moving application
2,5 mm2; up to 18,9 A
2,5 mm2; up to 18,9 A
Moving application
6 mm2; up to 32,3 A
Moving application
10 mm2; up to 47,3 A
Moving application
MOK55 and MOK54 are also possible for linear motors LXR406,
LXR412 and BLMA.
Feedback Cable for SMH Motors
1

With these preliminary data you can start to choice the motor (with the correct drive) for your application.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Order example A V 2
Motor with Encoder MB Series
Motor with Resolver MB Series
Motor with Resolver MH Series
2
empty field Standard Motor No EX Certification
Motor with EX Certification (increased
protection safety) (only for 105 and 145
without the holding brake at 3000 min-1)
(only to be use only with HIDX…)
empty field No Brake Option
A Motor with Holding Brake (brakes when the
supply voltage is 0)
Motor with BINDER Holding Brake (size145
up to 15Nm and 205)
4
empty field No Cooling option
V Motor with shaft-drive fan cooling
SV Motor with (single-phase) motorised fan
cooling
W Water cooled motor (only size 145)
Torque range 0.2…0.6 Nm
Torque range 0.5…2,5 Nm
Torque range 2.2…8 Nm
Torque range 4.5…28 Nm
Torque range 15…90 Nm
Torque range 75…265 Nm
min-1 (x100) except for size 205 1150 min-1
which is only 11
Torque Nm
B5 Flange
116 mm Flange, only for frame 105
96 mm Flange, only for frame 105
9x20 mm for size 56
11x23 mm for size 56/70
14x30 mm for size 70
19x40 mm for size 105/145
24 24x50 mm for size 105/145
28x60 mm for size 145
38x80 mm for size 205
42 42x110 mm for size 205
48x110 mm for size 265
Special shaft under request
empty field Shaft with Key
S Shaft without key
Interconnectron rotatables receptacles (not
for size 56 - 265 and 205 with Brake)
Terminal Box - opposite shaft glands
Terminal Box -toward shaft glands
90° Interconnectron receptacles  - forward
facing
90° Interconnectron receptacles  - rear
facing
Terminal Box + Interconnectron 90° (not for
size 56-265)
Terminal Box + Interconnectron 90° (only
for size 265)
empty field With Female / flying connectors
W Without Female / flying connectors
empty field No Foot Mount Option
B3 - Foot Mount Option
IP64 Degree
IP65 Degree
119
Order Code
MB / MH Motors
Tamagawa OIH48 2000ppr / Under
Request - Not Stock
A2 Tamagawa OIH48 2048ppr for size
105/145/205
Tamagawa OIH48 4096ppr for size

Motor Power Cable for MB Motors
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example A
Power cable drive - motor
2
without brake wire
A Brake wire
1,5 mm2
2,5 mm2
4 mm2, 6 mm2, 10 mm2,
25 mm2 (not for "PF" type)
4
Length in metre
Standard cable
High flex cable
Military Connector (Mil) [All Layout
except 08 and 5]
Military Connector (Mil) [All Layout 8]
Interconnectron Connector (all layout)
Terminal Connection Box (all layout
except 3M/3MB/3MC/3MA)
S Terminal Connection Box layout
3M/3M/3MC/3MA
SY Terminal Connection for MBX motors
(Cable no ATEX)
Terminal connection box layout 6i only
for MB / MH205 motor
Fast Connector
A Amphenol Connector
(layout 0P, 1A, 1C, 2DA, …)
Trilogy Connector
Terminal connection box layout 6i only
for MB / MH205 motor
Patch Cord Military Connector (Mil)
[All Layout except 08]
Trilogy Motor
Motors NX2-3-4-6 type
NX----AKR70--
Feedback Cable for MB Motors
1 2 3 4 5
Order example 4
Resolver
Incremental encoder
Absolute Encoder EnDat+SinCos
Absolute Encoder Hiperface+SinCos
SinCos Encoder
SinCos Encoder + Hall sensor
2
Length in metre
Moving Application
4
Military Connector (Mil) [All Layout
except 08]
Military Connector (Mil) [All Layout 8]
Interconnectron Connector (all layout)
Terminal Connection Box layout
3M/3M/3MC/3MA and motor MBX
Fast Connector
A Amphenol Connector (layout 0P, 1A,
1C, 2DA, …)
Trilogy Connector
Motors NX2-3-4-6-8 type
NX----AKR7---
E Free signal cable for EX motors
Patch Cord Military Connector (Mil)
[All Layout except 08]
LVD Drive
HPD Drive
SLVD e SLVD-N Drive
SLVD-N Drive
TPD-M
TWIN_N e SPD_N Drive or wire
without connector drive side
Hi-Drive
Servodrives 631
Servodrives 638
Servodrives 637F
Order Code
Cables for MB Motors
Cables and connectors are part of the accessories required for Parker motors; for different combination  we offer
propose different types of cables for signals and power. Below you will find the code structure.
121
Motor Power Cable for MH Motors
1 2
Order example
Motor cable (2)
2
1,5 mm2; up to 13,8 A
1,5 mm2; up to 13,8 A
Moving application
2,5 mm2; up to 18,9 A
2,5 mm2; up to 18,9 A
Moving application
1,5 mm2; up to 13,8 A
1,5 mm2; up to 13,8 A
Moving application
2,5 mm2; up to 18,9 A
2,5 mm2; up to 18,9 A
Moving application
6 mm2; up to 32,3 A
Moving application
10 mm2; up to 47,3 A
Moving application
MOK55 and MOK54 are also possible for linear motors LXR406,
LXR412 and BLMA.
Feedback Cable for MH Motors
1
Order example
Resolver cable (2)
Resolver cable (2) Moving application
SinCos© Feedback cable (2)
Moving application
EnDat 2.1 Feedback cable (2)
Moving application
Encoder cable (2)
Feedback cable for LXR
Moving application
Feedback cable for BLMA
Moving application
Order Code
Cables for MB Motors
Length [m] 1,0 2,5 5,0 7,5 10,0 12,5 15,0 20,0 25,0 30,0 35,0 40,0 45,0 50,0
Order code 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
(2) Color according to DESINA
(3) with motor connector
(4) with cable eye for motor terminal box
122
Rotary Motors
SM Series Servo Motors
The SM Series brushless servo
motors feature a slotless stator
design eliminating all detent
torque in the motor to provide
extremely smooth motion,
especially at low speeds.
The slotless design also creates a
higher rotor inertia, which is ideal
for applications involving high
inertial loads (such as lead screws
and belt drives). This higher
rotor inertia simplifies tuning and
increases system stiffness.
The SM Series motors also
feature a rugged anodized
aluminum body and connector
housing. An IP65 rating can be
obtained on motors with PS
connectors and an optional shaft
seal. All SM motors are CE (LVD)
compliant.
Parker’s wide range of planetary
gearheads are well-suited for the
SM Series motor.  Easy sizing
and selection can be done using
Parker’s MotionSizer.
Smooth motion,
high inertia
Rapid moves,
high acceleration
Rapid moves,
high acceleration
NEMA 16, 23 NEMA 16, 23, 34 7 sizes, 92 to 270 mm
0.19 to 1.2
(1.7 to 10.6)
0.15 to 4.9
(1.3 to 43.4)
1.5 to 158
(13 to 1398)
0 to 7500 rpm 0 to 5000 rpm 0 to 7000 rpm
Encoder/Resolver Encoder/Resolver
Encoder/Resolver/SinCos
- Hyperface/Sincos
- Endat
Aries, Compax3 Aries, Compax3 Aries, Compax3
Rotary Servo Motor Family Attributes
123
BE Series Servo Motors
BE Series brushless servo